



PIESE SCHIMB MASINI SI UTILAJE 1

I.D.: 88662758

Data
publicarii 26.10.23

Coduri CPV 34913000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.900,17 RON - 1.900,17 RON

Descriere: POMPA APA 1*210.08 LEI GASKET V.RZ. 2*26.89=53.78 TUB MASTIC 2*23.53=47.06 SPRAY FRANA 1*12.61 CUREA 1143 1*15.13 SURUB M10 6*1.26=7.56 SAIBA M10 12*0.17=2.02 FURTUN AER 6*4.62= 27.73 FURTUN DN16 6*10.08=60.50 BUSON 1*8.40 SET INELE POMPA INJ 1*67.23 COLIER 4*1.68=6.72 SPRAY FRANA 1*12.61 FILTRU AER XA1212X 1*100.84 ROLA FIR 3MM 271ML 1*182.18 PISTOL UMFLAT JBM 1*54.62 ULEI H46 20L 1*214.29 ULEI M40 20L 1*247.90 SPRAY FRANA WURTH 2*25.21=50.42 SET PIESTOL UMFLAT+PISTOL SUFLAT 1*88.24 ULEI CASTROL 5W30 5L 1*210.08 SIGURANTA 4*0.42=1.68 ULEI CASTROL 5W40 EDGE 5L 1*201.68 BUJIE MOTOPOMPA 1*16.81